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Kreispokal Winter 2009/2010

Senioren

Sa, 24. Oktober 2009
Burgkirchen

Gruppe
Verein

1 17:07
2 16:08
3 14:10
4 14:10
5 13:11
6 08:16
7 02:22
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

für den Bezirkspokal qualifiziert

Pl Pkt
TSV Gangkofen
ESV Mitterskirchen
SSV Nöham I
SSV Nöham II
ESC Rattenabch
SV Huldsessen
EC Julbach


